

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4371 OF 2007

RASIKLAL RAMANLAL ZAVERI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJU CHIMANLAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for withdrawal of money and office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pardhuman Gohil, Adv.  
Ms. S. Baggha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.  
M/S. Delhi Law Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A.No.2 is dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(signed order is placed on the file)  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.NO.2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4371 OF 2007

RASIKLAL RAMANLAL ZAVERI  
APPELLANT

...

VERSUS

RAJU CHIMANLAL & ORS.

... RESPONDENTS

ORDER

I.A.No.2 is dismissed.

( H.K. SEMA )

.....J.  
( MARKANDEY KATJU )

NEW DELHI,  
APRIL 07, 2008.