

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 3/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4371 OF 2007

RASIKLAL RAMANLAL ZAVERI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJU CHIMANLAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Amit Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Delhi Law Chambers,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the respondent.
Respondent have to rectify the defects as pointed out by the Registry.
List the matter on 18th August, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar